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9LVWD �OD�/HJJH�5HJLRQDOH�Q����������UHFDQWH�³5LRUGLQR�GHOO¶DVVHWWR�LVWLWX]LRQDOH�H�RUJDQL]]DWLYR�GHO
6LVWHPD�6DQLWDULR�5HJLRQDOH��0RGLILFKH�DOOD�/HJJH�5HJLRQDOH��������´��

9LVWD� OD�GHOLEHUD�Q� ������GHO ������������GL �DSSURYD]LRQH�GHOOR �6WDWXWR�D]LHQGDOH�H � OH�FRQVHJXHQWL
GHOLEHUH�GL�FRQIHULPHQWR�GHJOL�LQFDULFKL�GLULJHQ]LDOL�GHOOH�VWUXWWXUH�D]LHQGDOL�

9LVWD� OD�GHOLEHUD�Q������GHO������������DYHQWH�DG�RJJHWWR�³$SSURYD]LRQH�GHO�VLVWHPD�D]LHQGDOH�GL
GHOHJKH � H � FRQVHJXHQWH � LQGLYLGXD]LRQH � GHOOH � FRPSHWHQ]H � QHOO¶DGR]LRQH � GL � DWWL � DPPLQLVWUDWLYL � DL
GLULJHQWL�GHOOH�PDFURDUWLFROD]LRQL�D]LHQGDOL��

5LFKLDPDWR� LO � 'HFUHWR � /HJLVODWLYR � Q� � �������� � H � VXFFHVVLYH �PRGLILFKH � HG � LQWHJUD]LRQL� � UHFDQWH
�5LRUGLQR�GHOOD�GLVFLSOLQD�LQ�PDWHULD�VDQLWDULD��D�QRUPD�GHOO¶DUW����GHOOD�OHJJH����RWWREUH�������Q�������

5LFKLDPDWD� OD � /HJJH � 5HJLRQDOH � Q� � ������� � H � VXFFHVVLYH �PRGLILFKH � HG � LQWHJUD]LRQL� � UHFDQWH � OD
�'LVFLSOLQD�GHO�VHUYL]LR�VDQLWDULR�UHJLRQDOH��

&RQVLGHUDWD� OD�VLWXD]LRQH�GL�HPHUJHQ]D�VDQLWDULD�FKH�LQWHUHVVD�O¶LQWHUR�WHUULWRULR�QD]LRQDOH�LQ�VHJXLWR
DOOD�GLIIXVLRQH�GHO�9LUXV�&29,'�����FKH�GHWHUPLQD�O¶LPPHGLDWD�QHFHVVLWj��LQ�OLQHD�FRQ�OH�GLVSRVL]LRQL
UHJLRQDOL� �GL �JDUDQWLUH � OD � IRUQLWXUD �GL �DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH �PHGLFDOL �GD �GHVWLQDUH �DOOD �&5266�SUHVVR � OD
&HQWUDOH�2SHUDWLYD�����3LVWRLD�(PSROL�

9LVWD�OD�QRWD�GHO�'LUHWWRUH�*HQHUDOH�GHO������������LQ�DWWL��DYHQWH�DG�RJJHWWR�³OLQHH�JXLGD�SHU�DFTXLVL�
]LRQL�XUJHQWL´�FRQ�OD�TXDOH�VL�GLVSRQH��IUD�O¶DOWUR��FKH�³�DO�ILQH�GL�FRPSULPHUH�L�WHPSL�GL�DWWLYD]LRQH��VL
DXWRUL]]DQR�OH�VWUXWWXUH�DPPLQLVWUDWLYH�D�SURFHGHUH�D�VHJXLWR�GL�ULFKLHVWD��DQFKH�YLD�PDLO��GHL�GLUHWWRUL
GLSDUWLPHQWR�DUHD � ULQYLDQGR�DO � WHUPLQH �GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D � OD � IRUPDOL]]D]LRQH �HG �DGR]LRQH �GHL � UHODWLYL
SURYYHGLPHQWL�GLULJHQ]LDOL�H�GHOLEHUDWLYL´�

&RQVLGHUDWR�FKH OD�5HJLRQH�7RVFDQD��FRQ�QRWD�LQYLDWD�WUDPLWH�SHF�LQ�GDWD������������UHQGHYD�QRWR�FKH
JOL � RUGLQL � UHODWLYL � DOOH � DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH � QHFHVVDULH � SHU � IURQWHJJLDUH � LQ �PDQLHUD � HIILFDFH � H � YHORFH
O¶HPHUJHQ]D�&29,'�����GRYHYDQR�HVVHUH�HPHVVL�GDOOD�$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�FXL�ID�ULIHULPHQWR
OD�&HQWUDOH�2SHUDWLYD�����3LVWRLD�(PSROL�LQGLYLGXDWD�TXDOH�FRQVHJQDWDULD�GL�WXWWH�OH�DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH
GHVWLQDWH�DOOD�&5266�H�FKH�VXFFHVVLYDPHQWH�YHUUDQQR�ULDOORFDWH�LQ�EDVH�DOOH�QHFHVVLWj�RUJDQL]]DWLYH�H
DOOD�GLIIXVLRQH�GHO�YLUXV�IUD�OH�YDULH�$]LHQGH�6DQLWDULH�

9LVWD �O¶RIIHUWD� GHOOD�GLWWD�6HOHIDU�6UO�GHO�������������SHU�OD�IRUQLWXUD�GL�Q������SRPSH�LQIXVLRQDOL�D
VLULQJD���FRPH�GL�VHJXLWR�GHWWDJOLDWH�

x Q�����SRPSH�VLULQJD�PRQR�FDQDOH�6,12�FRG��61���&�
x Q������SRPSH�VLULQJD�GXH�FDQDOL�6,12�FRG��61���)��
x Q�����SRPSH�VLULQJD�WUH�FDQDOL�6,12�FRG��61���7��
x Q�����SRPSH�VLULQJD�UHYLVLRQDWH�7HUXPR�FRG��7(����&,06

SUHVHQWDWD�D�VHJXLWR�GHOOD�ULFKLHVWD�GD�SDUWH�GL�(VWDU��GL�GLVSRQLELOLWj�LPPHGLDWD�D�VHJXLWR�GL�HPHUJHQ]D
VDQLWDULD�&29,'����

9LVWD�OD�FRPXQLFD]LRQH�GL�(VWDU��8�2�&��'LVSRVLWLYL�0HGLFL�6SHFLDOLVWLFL�FRQ�PDLO�GHO������������LQ
DWWL���QU��GL�JDUD�����������FRQ�OD�TXDOH�KD�DXWRUL]]DWR�O¶$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�D�SURFHGHUH��FDX�
VD�HPHUJHQ]D�VDQLWDULD���DOO¶HPLVVLRQH�GHOO¶RUGLQH�SHU�OD�IRUQLWXUD�LQ�DFTXLVWR�GL�Q������SRPSH�LQIXVLR�



QDOL�D�VLULQJD��FRPH�GHWWDJOLDWH�QHOO¶RIIHUWD�GHOOD�GLWWD��GD�GHVWLQDUH�DOOD�&5266�SUHVVR�DO�&HQWUDOH�2SH�
UDWLYD�����3LVWRLD�(PSROL�GHOO¶$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�

&RQVLGHUDWD�OD�QHFHVVLWj�GL�SURFHGHUH�FRQ�XUJHQ]D�DOO¶DFTXLVL]LRQH�GL�Q������SRPSH�LQIXVLRQDOL�D�VLULQ�
JD��QHOOH�WLSRORJLH�VRSUD�HOHQFDWH��GD�GHVWLQDUH�DOOD�&5266�SUHVVR�OD�&HQWUDOH�2SHUDWLYD�����3LVWRLD
(PSROL�

3UHVR�DWWR �GHOOD �QRPLQD�GHO �'LUHWWRUH �GHOO¶HVHFX]LRQH�GHO �FRQWUDWWR � �'(&��QHOOD �SHUVRQD �GHOO¶,QJ�
0DXUL]LR � /HQ]L� � FRPH � LQGLFDWR � GDO �'LUHWWRUH � GHO �'LSDUWLPHQWR �7HFQRORJLH � 6DQLWDULH � SHU � WXWWH � OH
DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH � FKH � GHYRQR � HVVHUH � FRQVHJQDWH � SUHVVR � OD �&5266 �&HQWUDOH �2SHUDWLYD � ��� � 3LVWRLD
(PSROL��

5LWHQXWR�RSSRUWXQR�QRPLQDUH�OD�'RWW�VVD�0DULDWHUHVD�$VTXLQR�5HVSRQVDELOH�GHOO¶HVHFX]LRQH�GHO�FRQ�
WUDWWR��5(6��

'DWR �DWWR �FKH � LO � FRVWR � FRPSOHVVLYR � GL � ¼ � ���������� � ,9$�FRPSUHVD� � GHULYDQWH � GDOO¶DGR]LRQH � GHO
SUHVHQWH�DWWR��UHODWLYR�DOOD�IRUQLWXUD�VRSUD�PHQ]LRQDWD��YHUUj�DWWULEXLWR�DO�FRQWR�SDWULPRQLDOH��$������
³,PSLDQWL � H �PDFFKLQDUL � VDQLWDUL´ � H � WURYHUj �FRSHUWXUD �DOO¶LQWHUQR �GHO �)LQDQ]LDPHQWR �SHU �HPHUJHQ]D
HSLGHPLRORJLFD � GD � &29,'���� � QRWD � 57 � $2257������� � GHO � ����������� � SHU � DFTXLVWR � GL
DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH�GHVWLQDWH�DOOD�&5266�SUHVVR�OD�&�2������3LVWRLD�(PSROL��DXW�����������

'DWR�DWWR�DOWUHVu�FKH�
x O¶$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR �KD�SURYYHGXWR� DOO¶HPLVVLRQH�GHOO¶RUGLQH � LQ �PRGDOLWj � WHOHPDWLFD

162��DOOD�GLWWD�6HOHIDU��6UO��SHU�XQ�LPSRUWR�GL�¼������������,9$�FRPSUHVD��SHU�O¶DFTXLVWR�GL�Q�����
SRPSH�LQIXVLRQDOL�D�VLULQJD��FRPH�VRSUD�GHWWDJOLDWH� �GD�GHVWLQDUH�DOOD�&5266�SUHVVR�OD�&HQWUDOH
2SHUDWLYD�����GL�3LVWRLD�(PSROL�GHOO
$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�

x O¶$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�KD�SURYYHGXWR�DG�LQIRUPDUH�O¶DSSDOWDWRUH�VXL�ULVFKL�VSHFLILFL�H�VXOOH
PLVXUH�GL�SUHYHQ]LRQH�QHOOH�DUHH�HG�DPELHQWL�D]LHQGDOL��DVVLFXUDQGRVL�FKH�TXHVWL�VRWWRVFULYD�SULPD
GHOO¶LQL]LR�GHOO¶DWWLYLWj�LO�PRGXOR�GL�LQIRUPD]LRQH�VXL�ULVFKL� �H�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GL�RWWHPSHUDQ]D�DOOH
PLVXUH�GL�SUHYHQ]LRQH�H�SURWH]LRQH�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�VDOXWH�H�VLFXUH]]D�GD�DGRWWDUH�QHOO¶$86/�7&��$OO�
%�GHOOD�3URFHGXUD�$]LHQGDOH�3$�67'*�����

5LWHQXWR�RSSRUWXQR�GLFKLDUDUH�OD�SUHVHQWH�GHOLEHUD]LRQH�LPPHGLDWDPHQWH�HVHJXLELOH��DL�VHQVL�GHOO¶DUW�
����FRPPD���GHOOD�/HJJH�5�7��Q�����������H�VV�PP�LL�

3UHVR�DWWR�FKH�LO�'LUHWWRUH�GHOOD�62&�$FTXLVL]LRQH�%HQL�H�6HUYL]L��'RWW�VVD�0DULDWHUHVD�$VTXLQR���QHO
SURSRUUH�LO�SUHVHQWH�DWWR��DWWHVWD�OD�UHJRODULWj�WHFQLFD�HG�DPPLQLVWUDWLYD�H�OD�OHJLWWLPLWj�H�FRQJUXHQ]D
GHOO¶DWWR�FRQ�OH�ILQDOLWj�LVWLWX]LRQDOL�GL�TXHVWR�(QWH��VWDQWH�DQFKH�O¶LVWUXWWRULD�HIIHWWXDWD�GDOOD�VWHVVD�LQ
TXDOLWj��GL�5HVSRQVDELOH�GHO�3URFHGLPHQWR�

6X�SURSRVWD�GHO�'LUHWWRUH�62&�$FTXLVL]LRQH�%HQL�H�6HUYL]L�

$FTXLVLWR�LO�SDUHUH�IDYRUHYROH�GHO�'LUHWWRUH�$PPLQLVWUDWLYR��GHO�'LUHWWRUH�6DQLWDULR�H�GHO�'LUHWWRUH�GHL
6HUYL]L�6RFLDOL�
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SHU�L�PRWLYL�HVSUHVVL�LQ�QDUUDWLYD�

�� GL�QRPLQDUH�OD�'RWW�VVD�0DULDWHUHVD�$VTXLQR�5HVSRQVDELOH�GHOO¶HVHFX]LRQH�GHO�FRQWUDWWR��5(6��



�� GL�SUHQGHUH�DWWR GHOOD QRPLQD�GHO�'LUHWWRUH�GHOO¶HVHFXWRUH�FRQWUDWWR��'(&��QHOOD�SHUVRQD�GHOO¶,QJ�
GHOO¶,QJ��0DXUL]LR�/HQ]L�� FRPH�LQGLFDWR�GDO�'LUHWWRUH�GHO�'LSDUWLPHQWR�7HFQRORJLH�6DQLWDULH�SHU
WXWWH�OH�DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH�FKH�GHYRQR�HVVHUH�FRQVHJQDWH�SUHVVR�OD�&5266�&HQWUDOH�2SHUDWLYD����
3LVWRLD�(PSROL��

�� GL �GDUH � DWWR �FKH �JOL � XIILFL � FRPSHWHQWL � KDQQR �SURYYHGXWR � DOO¶HPLVVLRQH �GHOO¶RUGLQH � LQ �PRGDOLWj
WHOHPDWLFD �162� � DOOD � GLWWD� 6HOHIDU � � 6UO� � SHU � XQ � LPSRUWR � GL � ¼ � ���������� � ,9$� FRPSUHVD� � SHU
O¶DFTXLVWR�GL�Q������SRPSH�LQIXVLRQDOL�D�VLULQJD��FRPH�VRSUD�GHWWDJOLDWH��GD GHVWLQDUH�DOOD�&5266
SUHVVR�OD�&HQWUDOH�2SHUDWLYD�����GL�3LVWRLD�(PSROL�GHOO
$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�

�� GL�GDUH�DWWR�FKH�O¶$]LHQGD�86/�7RVFDQD�&HQWUR�KD�SURYYHGXWR�DG�LQIRUPDUH�O¶DSSDOWDWRUH�VXL�ULVFKL
VSHFLILFL�H�VXOOH�PLVXUH�GL�SUHYHQ]LRQH�QHOOH�DUHH�HG�DPELHQWL�D]LHQGDOL��DVVLFXUDQGRVL�FKH�TXHVWL
VRWWRVFULYD�SULPD�GHOO¶LQL]LR�GHOO¶DWWLYLWj�LO�PRGXOR�GL�LQIRUPD]LRQH�VXL�ULVFKL� �H�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GL
RWWHPSHUDQ]D�DOOH�PLVXUH�GL�SUHYHQ]LRQH�H�SURWH]LRQH�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�VDOXWH�H�VLFXUH]]D�GD�DGRWWDUH
QHOO¶$86/�7&��$OO��%�GHOOD�3URFHGXUD�$]LHQGDOH�3$�67'*�����

�� GL � LPSXWDUH � LO � FRVWR � FRPSOHVVLYR �GL �¼ ����������� �,9$�FRPSUHVD� � GHULYDQWH �GDOO¶DGR]LRQH �GHO
SUHVHQWH�DWWR��UHODWLYR�DOOD�IRUQLWXUD�VRSUD�PHQ]LRQDWD��DO�FRQWR�SDWULPRQLDOH��$�������³,PSLDQWL�H
PDFFKLQDUL � VDQLWDUL´ � JDUDQWHQGRQH � OD � FRSHUWXUD � DOO¶LQWHUQR � GHO � )LQDQ]LDPHQWR � SHU � HPHUJHQ]D
HSLGHPLRORJLFD � GD � &29,'���� � QRWD � 57 �$2257������� � GHO � ����������� � SHU � DFTXLVWR � GL
DSSDUHFFKLDWXUH�GHVWLQDWH�DOOD�&5266�SUHVVR�OD�&�2������3LVWRLD�(PSROL��DXW�����������

�� GL �GDUH�DWWR �FKH� LO �SUHVHQWH�SURYYHGLPHQWR�VDUj �SXEEOLFDWR�DL �VHQVL �GHOO¶DUW� ����GHO �'� �/JV� �Q�
���������VXO�VLWR�:HE�GL�TXHVWD�$]LHQGD�QHOOD�VH]LRQH�$PPLQLVWUD]LRQH�7UDVSDUHQWH��VRWWRVH]LRQH
EDQGL�GL�JDUD�H�FRQWUDWWL�

�� GL�GLFKLDUDUH�LO�SUHVHQWH�DWWR�LPPHGLDWDPHQWH�HVHJXLELOH��DL�VHQVL�GHOO¶DUW�����FRPPD���GHOOD�OHJJH
5�7��1���������VV�PP�LL��

�� �GL�WUDVPHWWHUH��D�FXUD�GHO�5HVSRQVDELOH�GHO�SURFHGLPHQWR��O¶DWWR�DO�'LSDUWLPHQWR�$PPLQLVWUD]LRQH
3LDQLILFD]LRQH�H�FRQWUROOR�GL�*HVWLRQH�H�DO�'LSDUWLPHQWR�$UHD�7HFQLFD�

�� GL�WUDVPHWWHUH�OD�SUHVHQWH�GHWHUPLQD]LRQH�DO�&ROOHJLR�6LQGDFDOH�D�QRUPD�GL�TXDQWR�SUHYLVWR�GDOO¶
$UW�����FRPPD����GHOOD�/�5�7����������H�VV�PP�LL�
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